
Cedar Hill Sporting Clays Results 

For Summer Shoot 6-11-2017 
 

WHITE COURSE 
 Class M 
 M1 RICK REW 91 91 
 M2 PHIL GIBBS 89 89 
 RICK COOK 89 89 
 JOHN M FRANCIS 88 88 
 BRUCE E WEEKS 87 87 
 JUSTIN L STURGEON 82 82 
 K PAT MARSO 80 80 
 TYSON MILLER 79 79 
 STEVEN E MILLER 75 75 
 Class AA 
 AA1 BRUCE PAYNE 81 81 
 AA2 RONNIE L WEGNER 78 78 
 JOSHUA BARTEL 76 76 
 Class A 
 A1 SHAUN MALLETT 86 86 
 A2 BRAD A SCHULTZ 78 78 
 PHIL GIBBS 77 77 
 RACY L COULTER 70 70 
 MICHAEL L GARDNER 69 69 
 GARY L NAFZIGER 67 67 
 Class B 
 B1 RANDY R CHASTAIN 78 78 
 B2 JERRY KAUBLE 76 76 
 MARC COOPER 74 74 
 JAMES C HOUGH 73 73 
 Class C 
 C1 ROB WALLING 81 81 
 C2 EARL D TJADEN 77 77 
 MICHAEL C BENNER 76 76 
 Class D 
 D1 PHILIP D PARKS 63 63 
 D2 ROBERT W BARNES 49 49 
 Class E 
 E1 CHASE BUCKMAN 83 83 
 E2 ALAN G BUCKMAN 80 80 
 COLTON G STEWART 64 64 
 CHARLES RICE 59 59 
 MEGAN VOYLES 32 32 

 32 Entrants 

WHITE COURSE LADIES 
 CH MEGAN VOYLES 32 32 

WHITE COURSE JUNIORS 
 CH SHAUN MALLETT 86 86 
 RU CHASE BUCKMAN 83 83 

WHITE COURSE VETERAN 
 CH RICK COOK 89 89 
 RU JOHN M FRANCIS 88 88 
 BRUCE E WEEKS 87 87 
 RANDY R CHASTAIN 78 78 
 STEVEN E MILLER 75 75 
 CHARLES RICE 59 59 

WHITE COURSE SUP VET 
 CH RICK REW 91 91 
 RU K PAT MARSO 80 80 
 PHIL GIBBS 77 77 
 EARL D TJADEN 77 77 
 JERRY KAUBLE 76 76 



 MARC COOPER 74 74 
 JAMES C HOUGH 73 73 
 GARY L NAFZIGER 67 67 

WHITE COURSE SSV 
 CH BRUCE PAYNE 81 81 
 RU RONNIE L WEGNER 78 78 
 RACY L COULTER 70 70 
 ROBERT W BARNES 49 49 

WHITE COURSE LEWIS OPTION 
 Class  1 

 PHIL GIBBS 89 30.00 
 JUSTIN L STURGEON 82 
 ROB WALLING 81 

 Class  2 

 BRAD A SCHULTZ 78 30.00 
 PHIL GIBBS 77 
 JAMES C HOUGH 73 

 Class  3 

 RACY L COULTER 70 30.00 
 PHILIP D PARKS 63 
 CHARLES RICE 59 

WHITE COURSE CLASS OPTION 
 M 
 PHIL GIBBS 89 $12.00 
 JUSTIN L STURGEON 82 $8.00 

 A 
 BRAD A SCHULTZ 78 $12.00 
 PHIL GIBBS 77 $8.00 

 C 
 ROB WALLING 81 $10.00 

Blue course 
 Class M 
 M1 PHIL GIBBS 95 95 
 M2 JUSTIN L STURGEON 91 91 
 RICK COOK 87 87 
 STEVEN E MILLER 85 85 
 BRUCE E WEEKS 84 84 
 K PAT MARSO 81 81 
 TYSON MILLER 73 73 
 Class AA 
 AA1 JOSHUA BARTEL 87 87 
 Class A 
 A1 RACY L COULTER 86 86 
 A2 BRAD A SCHULTZ 82 82 
 Class B 
 B1 RANDY R CHASTAIN 83 83 
 B2 JERRY KAUBLE 76 76 
 JAMES C HOUGH 68 68 
 Class C 
 C1 MICHAEL C BENNER 76 76 
 Class E 
 E1 CHASE BUCKMAN 89 89 
 E2 ALAN G BUCKMAN 87 87 
 COLTON G STEWART 62 62 
 BRUCE SISSON 56 56 
 ONA T HOUGH 45 45 
 MEGAN VOYLES 39 39 

Blue  course LADIES 
 CH ONA T HOUGH 45 45 
 RU MEGAN VOYLES 39 39 

Blue  course JUNIORS 
 CH CHASE BUCKMAN 89 89 

Blue  course VETERAN 



 CH RICK COOK 87 87 
 RU STEVEN E MILLER 85 85 
 BRUCE E WEEKS 84 84 
 RANDY R CHASTAIN 83 83 
 BRUCE SISSON 56 56 

Blue  course SUP VET 
 CH K PAT MARSO 81 81 
 RU JERRY KAUBLE 76 76 
 JAMES C HOUGH 68 68 
 ONA T HOUGH 45 45 

Blue  course SSV 
 CH RACY L COULTER 86 86 

Blue course Lewis class 
 Class  1 

 PHIL GIBBS 95 16.67 

 Class  2 

 JUSTIN L STURGEON 91 16.67 
 RACY L COULTER 86 

 Class  3 

 BRAD A SCHULTZ 82 16.67 
 JAMES C HOUGH 68 

 Total Payout $50.00 

Blue  course Class purse 
 M 
 PHIL GIBBS 95 $12.00 
 JUSTIN L STURGEON 91 $8.00 

 A 
 BRAD A SCHULTZ 82 $10.00 

Punches Awarded Summary 
 CHASE BUCKMAN E 1 White course 
 E 1 Blue course 
 RANDY R CHASTAIN B 1 White course 
 B 1 Blue course 
 PHIL GIBBS M 1 Blue course 
 SHAUN MALLETT A 1 White course 
 BRUCE PAYNE AA 1 White course 
 RICK REW M 1 White course 
 ROB WALLING C 1 White course 

 


